
      

HELPING SERVICE MEMBERS HELP 
THEMSELVES    

 
Our Mission 

The Joint Transition Assistance Program 
empowers returning Service Members, 
Veterans, and Commands with tools for 

reintegration back into their communities, 
careers, education, health care and families. 
We will achieve this with innovative outreach 

through partnerships in Oregon, and other 
areas as needed 

We are your one-stop shop for direction and 
resources to help you and your troops 

 

Resources 
24/7 Helpline   888-688-2264 

Oregon Military Department 
 800-452-7500 or 503-584-3980 
Oregon Department of Veterans’ Affairs 
 www.oregon.gov/ODVA/   

800-828-8801 
VA Hospital Portland 
 www.va.gov   

800-949-1004 
VA Hospital Roseburg 
 800-549-8387 
VA SORCC (White City) 

http://www.southernoregon.va.gov/ 
541-826-2111 

TRICARE (TriWest) 
 888-TriWest (874-9378) 
Military One Source 
 800-342-9647 
Employer Support of the Guard & Reserve (ESGR) 

 503-508-3362 
Family Program 
 877-881-5181 or 503-584-2245 
Joint Transition Assistance Program (JTAP) 
 503-584-2393 
Oregon Employment Department 
 www.employment.oregon.gov 
Hero 2 Hired 
 H2H.jobs 
Regional Oregon Employment Resource Centers 
 www.worksource.org 
Joint Services Support (JSS) 
 www.jointservicessupport.org 
 

For further information visit: 
WWW.ORNG-SMFS.ORG 

 

 
 

Reintegration Team Helpline 24/7    
888-688-2264 

Oregon Military Assistance Helpline 
800-511-6944 

Suicide Prevention 
1-800-273-TALK (8255) 
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  Joint Transition Assistance Program 
(continued) 

 
Pete Pringle 
JTAP, Portland / Swan Island; Navy-Coast Guard Liaison 
pete_pringle@yahoo.com  
503-285-4566 x550 or 503-932- 2365 

Jennifer Hibbs 
JTAP, Portland / PANG-B; Air Force Liaison 
jennifer.hibbs@ang.af.mil ◦ 503-335-4628 

Dale Beshara 
JTAP, Bend / Central Oregon 
dale.beshara@us.army.mil  ◦ 503-381-4084 

Chris Snortland 
JTAP, Springfield; Marine Liaison 
chris.snortland@hotmail.com ◦ 541-221-8953 

Fred Jenkins 
JTAP, Southern Oregon 
fred.carlton.jenkins@us.army.mil ◦ 503-884-0130 

Scott West 
JTAP, Eastern Oregon 
william.west1@us.army.mil ◦ 503-421-7448 

SSG Patrick Caldwell 
JTAP, Eastern Oregon 
pat.caldwell@us.army.mil ◦ 541-705-5572 

Ricardo Gloria 
JTAP, Boise-Ontario / Eastern Oregon 
ricardo.gloria@us.army.mil ◦ 503-269-3216 

Luke Wilson  
JTAP, Eastern Oregon, TAA  
lucas.wilson2@us..army.mil ◦ 503-991-6086 

Elan Lambert 
Special Projects 
elanlambert1@aol.com ◦ 503-400-8147 

             Oregon 

 
Yellow Ribbon Reintegration 

Program 
 

The Yellow Ribbon Program is a Department of Defense 
effort to support National Guard and Reserve members 
and their families with information on benefits and 
referrals before, during, and after deployments. 

The 30-day events provide Service Members and their 
families with information on health, employment, 
military entitlements and benefits, as well as legal 
resources. 

The 60-day events are similar to 30-day events; however, 
they provide more depth.  The 60-day events may host 
Career and Benefit Fairs with the approval of Unit 
Command. 

The 90-day events focus on Post Deployment Health 
Risk Assessment (PDHRA).  The PDHRA is designed to 
assess the physical and mental health of returning 
Veterans.  The 90-day event is for the Service Member 
only. 

Professional childcare is available for those who pre-
register for the 30 and 60-day events.   

 
All attendees must register prior to the event: 

www.JointServicesSupport.org 
 

The Oregon National Guard has incorporated JTAP 
personnel in all demographic areas of the State, with all 
branches of the service represented.  These personnel are 
in your area ready to assist you with all Pre and Post-
Mobilization questions or referrals, primarily focusing on 
what our program calls The Big Three: 

1. Careers 

2. Education 

3. Health (Physical and Mental) 

Joint Transition Assistance 
Program 

24/7 Toll Free: 888-688-2264 

Dave Ferre 
Director, Service Member and Family Support 
david.ferre@us.army.mil ◦ 503-584-2388 

Chaplain (LTC) Daniel Thompson 
J9 Deputy Director     
daniel.jon.thompson@us.army.mil ◦ 503-602-8451 

MSG Phillip Jacques 
J9 Plans/Operations NCO, Reintegration Manager  
phillip.jacques@ng.army.mil ◦ 503-932-2360 

Ms. Amy Schmid 
Yellow Ribbon Program Manager, Air National Guard 
amy.schmid.ctr@ang.af.mil ◦ 971-227-2771 

 
Joint Transition Assistance Program 

Managers 
Craig Snitker 
H2H  
craig.j.snitker@ng.army.mil ◦ 503-584-2393 

Don Weber  
JTAP, Manager, Portland / NW Coast 
donald.w.weber@ng.army.mil ◦ 503-957-6866  

Mark Whitney  
JTAP, Manager, Mid-Valley / Central Oregon 
mark.whitney2@ng.army.mil ◦ 503-990-9323  

Eddie Black  
JTAP, Manager, Eugene / Southern Oregon 
 eddie.black@ng.army.mil ◦ 503-737-5968 
 
Raymond Powers 
JTAP, Manager, Eastern Oregon  
raymond.powers@us.army.mil ◦ 503-602-5915 

Joshua Zantello 
JTAP, Salem 
joshua.zantello@us.army.mil ◦ 503-584-3571 

 

 


